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E S TAT E S  G R O U P

MLS SINGLE PAGE AD - MULTI PROPERTY copy.indd   10 7/10/19   5:33 PM



PAGE 76



PAGE 77

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1244 Moraga Drive |  Bel-Air

Moraga Estates

$22,800,000  new price

Mor a ga It a l ia nV i l la .c om  - By Appointment Only

Set behind the prestigious Bel-Air guard-gated 

community of Moraga Estates rests this opulent 

Classic Italian Villa commanding nearly four 

acres on a rare double lot. 

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311
DRE 00389584

JOYCE REY
310.285.7529
DRE 00456013
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1111 S GRAND #811 | DTLA 

2BD 2BA | 1,520 SQFT | $1,225,000 | NEW LISTING

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

EXPANSIVE AND BRIGHT CORNER UNIT WITH UNPARALLELED CITY VIEWS
ALPHONSOBJORN.COM

1411 WOODRUFF AVE | WESTWOOD 

5BD 5.5BA | 4,800 SQFT | $4,495,000 OR $19,995/MO

ARCHITECTURE BY MARMOL RADZINER

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848
DRE 01723550
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

13023 SUNSET BLVD | BRENTWOOD 

BRING ALL OFFERS 

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

ANDREW BUSS
310.487.4437
DRE 01999869

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

BANKRUPTCY SALE SUBJECT TO OVERBID | ADDITIONAL ¾ ACRE ADJACENT LOT AVAILABLE

OPEN TUES 11-2PM

NEW PRICE $5,999,000 | 5BD 9BA | 11,616 SQ FT 
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1806 N Beverly Glen Blvd |  Bel-Air
$1,775,000 | OPEN TUES 11-2

JUDY FEDER
310.858.5464

DRE 01250325
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

155 SOUTH MEDIO DRIVE | BRENTWOOD 

OPEN TUES 11-2 | 4BD 5BA | $3,850,000

D R E  0 0 8 1 3 5 54

155MEDIO.COM
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1 7 5 5  O C E A N  A V E N U E  # 4 1 5  |  S A N T A  M O N I C A 

2 BEDROOM | 2.5 BATH

OFFERED AT $4,300,000 

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

WWW.1755OCEANAVE415.COM

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without 
personal verification. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2019 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair 
Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. 

LU GORDON 
626.485.6855 | LU@LUGORDON.COM | DRE 01113951
WWW.LUGORDON.COM
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PETER MAURICE
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
advice outside the realm of real estate brokerage. 

11740 Sunset Boulevard, Unit PH42, Brentwood 
$1,295,000  |  2 BD  |  2.5 BA  |  2,012 SQ FT

OPEN HOUSE TUESDAY JULY 16TH  |  LUNCH SERVED

Jane Dorian
310.922.6464
jane.dorian@compass.com
DRE 01320230

Conveniently located in the heart of Brentwood - a stone’s throw from all the shopping, dining, and attractions that this desirable West Side 
area offers. This gorgeous and spacious two bedroom, two and a half bath room condo is located at the south end of the building. This 
penthouse has high ceilings living room with fire place, dining room and family room. An additional 200 sq ft of reserved roof space next to 
the pool with views is exclusive to this Penthouse! The oversized master bedroom is complete with designer wallpaper, spacious closets, master 
bathroom with dual sinks and stunning bath and shower. Brand new appliances installed in the kitchen. Amenities include pool, gym, private 
storage, guest parking, conference room and lobby locker for umbrella’s and boots. Your new home awaits!
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